
GR Johnathan Wong Guanjie 537

NR Mohd. Hashim Mohd. Desa 555

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 86 92 91 94 88 89 540 - 4 x GOLD - GR

2 Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 88 91 89 90 89 87 534 - 4 x SILVER

3 Johnathan Wong Guanjie MEL 90 86 83 88 87 92 526 - 12 x BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan JOH 91 87 79 88 93 87 525 - 6 x

5 Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 84 89 90 86 90 85 524 - 6 x

6 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin SEL 87 82 86 87 90 89 521 - 7 x

7 Eddy Chew JOH 81 85 90 89 87 85 517 - 4 x

8 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Noh WPA 85 85 86 82 87 91 516 - 5 x

9 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 81 89 90 89 85 82 516 - 3 x

10 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 88 84 82 90 80 84 508 - 8 x

11 Tan Tong Tat SEL 79 85 85 87 84 85 505 - 5 x

12 Muhammad Uthman Ali Hashim Ali PEN 85 84 84 79 86 87 505 - 2 x

13 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 85 87 79 81 80 90 502 - 2 x

14 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TRG 84 77 88 82 89 80 500 - 6 x

15 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 87 89 87 76 75 86 500 - 3 x

16 Suresh a/l Selvan NSE 89 83 83 80 82 80 497 - 4 x

17 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham PRK 79 82 82 78 84 87 492 - 3 x

18 Siau Zianyi PRK 75 86 80 81 85 84 491 - 2 x

19 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 78 86 86 81 84 75 490 - 3 x

20 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 83 81 88 84 69 82 487 - 4 x

21 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi TRG 86 72 83 81 80 83 485 - 3 x

22 Liew Tack Fai MEL DNS 0 - x

23 Muhamad Din Maidin MEL DNS 0 - x

Name State

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

FINAL RESULT

Subang

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

THU 12 JULY 2012 TIME START 9:00

27/1/2005

MELAKA Melaka 13/6/2010

Rank
Series

Total

PDRM

Remark



Leong Jia Chyuan

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

Afiq Alias

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 262 267 262 274 257 260 1582 16 X GOLD - GR

Muhamad Muhaithir Johari PAH 86 92 91 94 88 89 540 - 4 x

Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 88 91 89 90 89 87 534 - 4 x

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 88 84 82 90 80 84 508 - 8 x

JOHOR 257 259 248 258 260 262 1544 12 X SILVER

Choo Wen Yan JOH 91 87 79 88 93 87 525 - 6 x

Eddy Chew JOH 81 85 90 89 87 85 517 - 4 x

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin JOH 85 87 79 81 80 90 502 - 2 x

SELANGOR 244 253 257 255 258 249 1516 15 X BRONZE

Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin SEL 87 82 86 87 90 89 521 - 7 x

Tan Tong Tat SEL 79 85 85 87 84 85 505 - 5 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 78 86 86 81 84 75 490 - 3 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 256 253 261 250 241 247 1508 14 X

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 84 89 90 86 90 85 524 - 6 x

Suresh a/l Selvan NSE 89 83 83 80 82 80 497 - 4 x

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak NSE 83 81 88 84 69 82 487 - 4 x

PERAK 235 257 252 248 254 253 1499 8 X

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 81 89 90 89 85 82 516 - 3 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham PRK 79 82 82 78 84 87 492 - 3 x

Siau Zianyi PRK 75 86 80 81 85 84 491 - 2 x

TERENGGANU 257 238 258 239 244 249 1485 12 X

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TRG 84 77 88 82 89 80 500 - 6 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias TRG 87 89 87 76 75 86 500 - 3 x

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.Azwi TRG 86 72 83 81 80 83 485 - 3 x

14/4/1995

GR 1554 30/5/2004

Remark

1

2

Total

NR 1607 PDRM Subang

Rank Name State
Series

SELANGOR N.Sembilan

4

5

6

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

FINAL RESULT

50M PISTOL MEN - TEAM

THU 12 JULY 2012 TIME START 9:00

3


